STRIPER

Nad mdged or type unknown

30 WAX CRAYONS IN RECYCLED PAPER TUBE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9609 9090

CN

26X9,5 CM

0.153

0.171

kg

Wax

0.62

0.305

0.225

16.54

kg

0.043

m3

10

100



